
Fireweed Academy

‘Where students learn to view themselves as readers, writers, and problem solvers’

www.schools.kpbsd.org/fireweed

FY17 Academic Policy Committee Members

Community Representatives

Lynn Kee lmcgreevy78@yahoo.com 907-299-2617

Term ends 10-18 39068 Whitney St

Homer, Alaska 99603

Amber Niebuhr Chair samiqblue@hotmail.com 907-223-8726

Term ends 10-17 PO Box 3734

Homer, Alaska 99603

Parent Representatives

Crisi Mathews broker@cmreagent.com 907-299-8700

Term ends 10-17 38797 Fritz Creek valley Dr.

Homer, Alaska 99603

Katie Henry travelingmamajama@gmail.com 907-830-7830

Terms ends 10-18 PO Box 3023

Homer, AK 99603

Student Representatives

Brandy McGee Brandy@kphi.net 907-399-4662

terms ends 10-18 PO Box 3635

Homer, AK 99603

Joey Kraszeski Kraszeskij@gmail.com 907-399-3474

Appointed, term ends 10-17 1281 Iris Court

Homer, AK 99603

Staff Representatives

Mo Wilkinson mwilkinson@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 907-299-3573

Term ends 10-18 277 Lee Drive

Homer, Alaska 99603

Hannah Snow Hsnow@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 906-361-0456

Term ends 10-17 PO Box 3538

Homer, Alaska 99603

****************************************************************

Princpal Todd Hindman whindman@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 235-9728

Adm. Assist. Janet Bowen jbowen@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 235-9728

Honorary Garry Betley Garrybetley@gmail.com 299-0368

Member
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